
Jumeirah 
PORT SOLLER 

HOTEL & SPA 

SHUTTLE SERVICE TIMETABLE 

Hotel to Church Church to Hotel 

10:00 hrs 10:05 hrs 

11:00 hrs 11:05 hrs 

12:00 hrs 12:05 hrs 

14:00 hrs 14:05 hrs 

16:00 hrs 16:05 hrs 

18:00 hrs 18:05 hrs 

19:00 hrs 19:05 hrs 

Tlf. +34 971 637 888 

20:00 hrs 

21:00 hrs 

22:00 hrs 

23:00 hrs 

20:05 hrs 

21:05 hrs 

22:05 hrs 

23:05 hrs 



CHURCH 1 

TRAM STATION 2

TAXI STATION 3

PHRAMACY 4

PORT 5

TOBACCONIST 6

WEEKLY LOCAL MARKET 7




