

SHUTTLE SERVICE TIMETABLE

Hotel to Church	Church to Hotel
10:00 hrs	10:05 hrs
11:00 hrs	11:05 hrs
12:00 hrs	12:05 hrs
14:00 hrs	14:05 hrs
16:00 hrs	16:05 hrs
18:00 hrs	18:05 hrs
19:00 hrs	19:05 hrs
20:00 hrs	20:05 hrs
21:00 hrs	21:05 hrs
22:00 hrs	22:05 hrs
23:00 hrs	23:05 hrs

Tlf. +34 971 637 888

CHURCH	1
TRAM STATION	2
TAXI STATION	3
PHRAMACY	4
PORT	5
TOBACCONIST	6
WEEKLY LOCAL MARKET	7

